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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC BRAZILIAN

OFFICIAL RESULTS

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PLANK Thomas (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BRODIN Magnus (FIN)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clody
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUMAN Marco (AUT)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

WEISS Angelo (ITA)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 35 36
DIRECTIONS 33 34
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:25

LIST n°1124     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.26 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 16

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

19.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0487  /  19.01.2024 at 12:08  /  Page 1/3

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

  Men  

1 5 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 U30 48.97 (1) 48.84 (2) 1:37.81 20.00

2 15 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni ITA 2001 U30 49.71 (3) 49.37 (7) 1:39.08 1.27 33.11

3 4 6291374 HOFER Alex ITA 1994 U30 49.82 (4) 49.32 (6) 1:39.14 1.33 33.73

4 23 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas AUT 2001 U30 50.73 (16) 48.50 (1) 1:39.23 1.42 34.66

5 7 422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen NOR 2003 U21 50.48 (10) 49.26 (3) 1:39.74 1.93 39.93

6 25 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 U30 50.15 (7) 49.88 (11) 1:40.03 2.22 42.92

7 13 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix AUT 2002 U30 49.99 (6) 50.07 (16) 1:40.06 2.25 43.23

8 12 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah AUT 2002 U30 50.30 (9) 49.92 (12) 1:40.22 2.41 44.89

9 6 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 1997 U30 50.15 (7) 50.10 (17) 1:40.25 2.44 45.20

10 22 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 U30 51.01 (18) 49.29 (5) 1:40.30 2.49 45.71

11 24 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 U30 50.68 (15) 49.76 (10) 1:40.44 2.63 47.16

12 40 422824 REMSOEY Mikkel NOR 2002 U30 51.24 (25) 49.27 (4) 1:40.51 2.70 47.88

13 36 422807 NORHEIM Oliver NOR 2002 U30 51.22 (24) 49.43 (8) 1:40.65 2.84 49.33

14 39 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 U21 51.06 (19) 49.75 (9) 1:40.81 3.00 50.98

15 10 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco USA 2001 U30 50.66 (14) 50.16 (18) 1:40.82 3.01 51.08

16 18 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 U30 50.54 (12) 50.51 (19) 1:41.05 3.24 53.46

17 44 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 U21 51.19 (22) 49.92 (12) 1:41.11 3.30 54.08

18 30 104818 MCCORMACK Declan CAN 1999 U30 51.59 (27) 49.98 (15) 1:41.57 3.76 58.83

19 41 54777 KAISER Manuel AUT 2003 U21 51.89 (30) 49.97 (14) 1:41.86 4.05 61.82

20 1 422811 KJELSLI Victor Rygh NOR 2002 U30 51.07 (20) 50.81 (22) 1:41.88 4.07 62.03

21 21 203057 WOLF Simon Luca GER 2001 U30 51.21 (23) 50.68 (21) 1:41.89 4.08 62.13

22 27 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 U30 51.48 (26) 50.56 (20) 1:42.04 4.23 63.68

23 51 6100664 STEED William CAN 2005 U21 52.18 (33) 50.89 (24) 1:43.07 5.26 74.32

24 35 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 U21 52.47 (38) 50.86 (23) 1:43.33 5.52 77.00

25 49 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex AND 1998 U30 52.33 (36) 51.46 (25) 1:43.79 5.98 81.75

26 37 40656 MCADAM Hugh AUS 2000 U30 52.96 (40) 51.78 (29) 1:44.74 6.93 91.56
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PLANK Thomas (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BRODIN Magnus (FIN)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clody
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUMAN Marco (AUT)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

WEISS Angelo (ITA)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 35 36
DIRECTIONS 33 34
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:25

LIST n°1124     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.26 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 16
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

27 63 6100570 FOOTE Jacob CAN 2004 U21 53.45 (42) 51.74 (28) 1:45.19 7.38 96.21

28 59 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas ESP 2004 U21 53.63 (43) 51.73 (27) 1:45.36 7.55 97.96

29 61 6533543 HUNT Espen USA 2004 U21 54.26 (45) 51.67 (26) 1:45.93 8.12 103.85

30 62 20520 CALVO SANTOS Alvar AND 2005 U21 54.01 (44) 51.97 (30) 1:45.98 8.17 104.36

31 55 502208 HAHLIN Olle SWE 1997 U30 54.35 (46) 52.11 (31) 1:46.46 8.65 109.32

32 66 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 U18 55.12 (48) 52.20 (32) 1:47.32 9.51 118.20

33 68 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 U21 58.36 (54) 54.27 (33) 1:52.63 14.82 173.03

34 71 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 U21 57.10 (51) 55.80 (35) 1:52.90 15.09 175.82

35 73 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 U21 57.17 (52) 56.01 (36) 1:53.18 15.37 178.71

36 67 550130 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 U21 58.01 (53) 55.52 (34) 1:53.53 15.72 182.33

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

72 550132 ALLENS Rihards LAT 2005 U21

Did Not Finish - Run 1 (15)

2 6293437 COLLINI Filippo ITA 2000 U30

11 6294274 SEPPI Davide Leonardo ITA 2002 U30

17 6294609 PACI Gian Marco ITA 2003 U21

20 6293803 PLONER Manuel ITA 2001 U30

28 110383 VON APPEN Sven CHI 1997 U30

31 54765 EISNER Jakob AUT 2003 U21

32 422865 HOEIBY Mathias NOR 2003 U21

42 54783 WALCH Fabio AUT 2003 U21

50 221441 VINTER Owen GBR 2001 U30

54 6100670 NOVAK Milan CAN 2005 U21

57 221237 TODD-SAUNDERS Samuel GBR 1996 U30

58 180917 SARAVUO Erik FIN 2003 U21

60 422917 HAMMER Aksel NOR 2004 U21

65 6294544 PESAVENTO Pietro ITA 2003 U21

69 10000836 ANGELI Nicolo ITA 2006 U18

Disqualified - Run 1 (2)

33 6293776 PIZIO Alessandro ITA 2001 U30

52 6533865 MORKEN David USA 2005 U21

Did Not Start - Run 2 (9)

14 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 U30 50.98

26 180904 TAPANAINEN Jaakko FIN 2002 U30 53.36

29 180854 KERANEN Emil FIN 1999 U30 52.05

34 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 U21 52.27

43 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 U21 51.97

45 422808 LARSEN Nikolai NOR 2002 U30 54.82

47 422793 BUER Jonas NOR 2001 U30 52.18

48 422951 LUNDER Peder NOR 2005 U21 55.63

64 410446 GILLARD Thomas NZL 2001 U30 58.52

Did Not Finish - Run 2 (10)

3 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix ESP 2005 U21 49.85
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE PLANK Thomas (ITA)
CHIEF OF RACE DORSS Dinars (LAT)
REFEREE BRODIN Magnus (FIN)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Clody
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE START : 1.0 °C

FINISH : 1.0 °C

Run 1 Run 2

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

SUMAN Marco (AUT)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

WEISS Angelo (ITA)
- A - SCHAKLETON Dominic (GBR)
- B - LAUGHLAND Maximilian (GBR)
- C - LAUGHLAND Laiken (USA)

COURSE Aloch Aloch
START 1640 m 1640 m
FINISH 1355 m 1355 m
DROP 285 m 285 m
HOMOLOGATION 15204/12/23 15204/12/23
GATES 35 36
DIRECTIONS 33 34
STARTING TIME 8:45 11:25

LIST n°1124     APPLIED PENALTY: 20.00               CALCULATED PENALTY: 14.26 F = 1010
Number of competitors: 73, Number of NSA: 16
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Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Category Run 1 (Rank) Run 2 (Rank) Time Gap Points

8 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo ITA 2000 U30 51.07

9 54678 BACHLER Fabian AUT 2001 U30 50.48

16 502502 HOFSTEDT Adam SWE 2002 U30 49.59

19 502588 NYBERG Emil SWE 2003 U21 50.57

38 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 U30 51.85

46 54879 ZUDRELL Moritz AUT 2005 U21 51.68

53 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu AND 2000 U30 52.43

56 6100671 ARMSTRONG Duncan CAN 2005 U21 52.79

70 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 U21 56.46
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC BRAZILIAN

PENALTY CALCULATION

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

19.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0487  /  19.01.2024 at 12:09  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Points Best 5 Race points

Best 10 at finish

1 5 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 23.22 23.22 0.00

2 15 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni ITA 2001 24.86 - -

3 4 6291374 HOFER Alex ITA 1994 22.39 22.39 13.73

4 23 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas AUT 2001 27.27 - -

5 7 422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen NOR 2003 23.00 23.00 19.93

6 25 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 27.30 - -

7 13 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix AUT 2002 25.08 - -

8 12 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah AUT 2002 23.76 23.76 24.89

9 6 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 1997 21.29 21.29 25.20

10 22 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 27.18 - -

  

Best 5 at start

9 6 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 1997 21.29

3 4 6291374 HOFER Alex ITA 1994 22.39

DNF 3 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix ESP 2005 23.00

5 7 422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen NOR 2003 23.00

20 1 422811 KJELSLI Victor Rygh NOR 2002 23.00

 (DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified)

TOTAL

(B) List points of best 5 at start 112.68

(A) List points of the best 5 to finish in top 10 113.66

(C) Race points of corresponding competitors 83.75

  

Calculated penalty (A + B - C) = 142.59 / 10 14.26

Correction value (Z) 0.00

Category adder 0.00

Applied penalty (14.26) 20.00

  

Timing
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BALTIC CUP 2

POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)
MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC BRAZILIAN

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

19.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0487  /  19.01.2024 at 09:25  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 5 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 24.19 (1) 24.78 (1) 48.97

2 16 502502 HOFSTEDT Adam SWE 2002 24.30 (2) 25.29 (4) 49.59 0.62

3 15 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni ITA 2001 24.67 (6) 25.04 (2) 49.71 0.74

4 4 6291374 HOFER Alex ITA 1994 24.69 (8) 25.13 (3) 49.82 0.85

5 3 492542 AUBERT SERRACANTA Aleix ESP 2005 24.36 (3) 25.49 (8) 49.85 0.88

6 13 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix AUT 2002 24.67 (6) 25.32 (5) 49.99 1.02

7 25 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 24.70 (10) 25.45 (6) 50.15 1.18

7 6 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 1997 24.70 (10) 25.45 (6) 50.15 1.18

9 12 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah AUT 2002 24.61 (5) 25.69 (10) 50.30 1.33

10 9 54678 BACHLER Fabian AUT 2001 24.69 (8) 25.79 (12) 50.48 1.51

10 7 422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen NOR 2003 24.74 (12) 25.74 (11) 50.48 1.51

12 18 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 24.53 (4) 26.01 (19) 50.54 1.57

13 19 502588 NYBERG Emil SWE 2003 24.74 (12) 25.83 (13) 50.57 1.60

14 10 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco USA 2001 24.80 (14) 25.86 (14) 50.66 1.69

15 24 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 25.08 (24) 25.60 (9) 50.68 1.71

16 23 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas AUT 2001 24.80 (14) 25.93 (18) 50.73 1.76

17 14 422771 SLETTALOEKKEN Joergen NOR 2001 25.08 (24) 25.90 (16) 50.98 2.01

18 22 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 25.09 (27) 25.92 (17) 51.01 2.04

19 39 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 25.18 (30) 25.88 (15) 51.06 2.09

20 8 6293447 PIZZATO Matteo ITA 2000 24.94 (19) 26.13 (21) 51.07 2.10

20 1 422811 KJELSLI Victor Rygh NOR 2002 24.99 (21) 26.08 (20) 51.07 2.10

22 44 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 25.01 (22) 26.18 (23) 51.19 2.22

23 21 203057 WOLF Simon Luca GER 2001 24.85 (18) 26.36 (26) 51.21 2.24

24 36 422807 NORHEIM Oliver NOR 2002 24.84 (16) 26.38 (27) 51.22 2.25

25 40 422824 REMSOEY Mikkel NOR 2002 25.08 (24) 26.16 (22) 51.24 2.27

26 27 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 24.84 (16) 26.64 (31) 51.48 2.51

27 30 104818 MCCORMACK Declan CAN 1999 25.28 (32) 26.31 (25) 51.59 2.62

28 46 54879 ZUDRELL Moritz AUT 2005 25.01 (22) 26.67 (32) 51.68 2.71

29 38 203095 SENNHOFER Marinus GER 2002 25.14 (28) 26.71 (33) 51.85 2.88

30 41 54777 KAISER Manuel AUT 2003 25.15 (29) 26.74 (35) 51.89 2.92

31 43 180924 KEMPPAINEN Jesperi FIN 2004 25.48 (36) 26.49 (28) 51.97 3.00

32 29 180854 KERANEN Emil FIN 1999 25.25 (31) 26.80 (37) 52.05 3.08

33 51 6100664 STEED William CAN 2005 25.67 (40) 26.51 (29) 52.18 3.21

33 47 422793 BUER Jonas NOR 2001 25.45 (35) 26.73 (34) 52.18 3.21

35 34 54766 HEINE Oscar AUT 2003 25.39 (33) 26.88 (38) 52.27 3.30

36 49 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex AND 1998 25.57 (37) 26.76 (36) 52.33 3.36

37 53 20460 GABRIEL GUTIERREZ Bartumeu AND 2000 25.90 (42) 26.53 (30) 52.43 3.46

38 35 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 26.20 (47) 26.27 (24) 52.47 3.50

39 56 6100671 ARMSTRONG Duncan CAN 2005 25.63 (39) 27.16 (39) 52.79 3.82

40 37 40656 MCADAM Hugh AUS 2000 25.39 (33) 27.57 (42) 52.96 3.99

41 26 180904 TAPANAINEN Jaakko FIN 2002 25.85 (41) 27.51 (41) 53.36 4.39

42 63 6100570 FOOTE Jacob CAN 2004 25.59 (38) 27.86 (44) 53.45 4.48

43 59 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas ESP 2004 26.14 (46) 27.49 (40) 53.63 4.66

44 62 20520 CALVO SANTOS Alvar AND 2005 26.42 (49) 27.59 (43) 54.01 5.04
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POZZA DI FASSA (ITA)

MEN'S GIANT SLALOM

NC BRAZILIAN

RESULTS RUN 1

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

19.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0487  /  19.01.2024 at 09:25  /  Page 2/2

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Time Gap

45 61 6533543 HUNT Espen USA 2004 26.24 (48) 28.02 (45) 54.26 5.29

46 55 502208 HAHLIN Olle SWE 1997 25.97 (44) 28.38 (46) 54.35 5.38

47 45 422808 LARSEN Nikolai NOR 2002 25.95 (43) 28.87 (47) 54.82 5.85

48 66 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 25.97 (44) 29.15 (49) 55.12 6.15

49 48 422951 LUNDER Peder NOR 2005 24.98 (20) 30.65 (55) 55.63 6.66

50 70 390056 RAID Ako Armin EST 2005 27.59 (52) 28.87 (47) 56.46 7.49

51 71 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 27.23 (50) 29.87 (51) 57.10 8.13

52 73 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 27.66 (53) 29.51 (50) 57.17 8.20

53 67 550130 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 27.37 (51) 30.64 (54) 58.01 9.04

54 68 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 28.08 (54) 30.28 (52) 58.36 9.39

55 64 410446 GILLARD Thomas NZL 2001 28.23 (55) 30.29 (53) 58.52 9.55
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NC BRAZILIAN

RESULTS RUN 2

FANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvFANS-Timing dzintars@ski.lvVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 12.1.06

19.01.2024  /  Pozza di Fassa (ITA)  /  Latvian Ski Federation 0487  /  19.01.2024 at 12:06  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib FIS ID Name Nation Year Sector 1 (Rank) Sector 2 (Rank) Inter 2 (Rank) Sector 3 (Rank) Time Gap

  Men  

1 23 54628 FEURSTEIN Lukas AUT 2001 23.20 (1) 17.38 (2) 40.58 (1) 7.92 (2) 48.50

2 5 54629 RIEDERER Raphael AUT 2001 23.60 (3) 17.35 (1) 40.95 (2) 7.89 (1) 48.84 0.34

3 7 422853 HERLAND Johs Braathen NOR 2003 23.46 (2) 17.63 (7) 41.09 (5) 8.17 (6) 49.26 0.76

4 40 422824 REMSOEY Mikkel NOR 2002 23.75 (11) 17.41 (4) 41.16 (6) 8.11 (4) 49.27 0.77

5 22 180864 TORVINEN Turo FIN 2000 23.61 (5) 17.46 (6) 41.07 (3) 8.22 (11) 49.29 0.79

6 4 6291374 HOFER Alex ITA 1994 23.68 (8) 17.40 (3) 41.08 (4) 8.24 (12) 49.32 0.82

7 15 6293831 FRANZONI Giovanni ITA 2001 23.72 (9) 17.68 (9) 41.40 (8) 7.97 (3) 49.37 0.87

8 36 422807 NORHEIM Oliver NOR 2002 23.60 (3) 17.64 (8) 41.24 (7) 8.19 (7) 49.43 0.93

9 39 221600 IRVING Jack GBR 2005 24.01 (21) 17.43 (5) 41.44 (9) 8.31 (18) 49.75 1.25

10 24 422781 AAGESEN Tinius NOR 2001 23.77 (13) 17.78 (10) 41.55 (10) 8.21 (8) 49.76 1.26

11 25 6293764 SACCARDI Tommaso ITA 2001 23.73 (10) 18.01 (17) 41.74 (14) 8.14 (5) 49.88 1.38

12 44 492444 BARATA Tomas ESP 2003 23.66 (7) 17.93 (13) 41.59 (12) 8.33 (19) 49.92 1.42

12 12 54695 GEIHSEDER Noah AUT 2002 23.64 (6) 17.93 (13) 41.57 (11) 8.35 (21) 49.92 1.42

14 41 54777 KAISER Manuel AUT 2003 23.84 (16) 17.85 (11) 41.69 (13) 8.28 (14) 49.97 1.47

15 30 104818 MCCORMACK Declan CAN 1999 23.91 (20) 17.86 (12) 41.77 (15) 8.21 (8) 49.98 1.48

16 13 54718 MARKSTEINER Felix AUT 2002 23.87 (18) 17.99 (16) 41.86 (17) 8.21 (8) 50.07 1.57

17 6 104488 FOURNIER Simon CAN 1997 23.83 (15) 17.97 (15) 41.80 (16) 8.30 (16) 50.10 1.60

18 10 6293977 SANTACROCE Francesco USA 2001 23.76 (12) 18.10 (19) 41.86 (17) 8.30 (16) 50.16 1.66

19 18 6293909 BATTISTI Alberto ITA 2001 23.88 (19) 18.20 (21) 42.08 (19) 8.43 (24) 50.51 2.01

20 27 422816 GISKAAS Eirik Schau NOR 2002 23.81 (14) 18.33 (22) 42.14 (20) 8.42 (23) 50.56 2.06

21 21 203057 WOLF Simon Luca GER 2001 23.86 (17) 18.55 (26) 42.41 (22) 8.27 (13) 50.68 2.18

22 1 422811 KJELSLI Victor Rygh NOR 2002 24.15 (23) 18.18 (20) 42.33 (21) 8.48 (26) 50.81 2.31

23 35 6533474 PALAMARAS Nickco GER 2004 24.44 (28) 18.03 (18) 42.47 (23) 8.39 (22) 50.86 2.36

24 51 6100664 STEED William CAN 2005 24.24 (25) 18.36 (23) 42.60 (24) 8.29 (15) 50.89 2.39

25 49 20442 RIUS GIMENEZ Alex AND 1998 24.21 (24) 18.91 (29) 43.12 (28) 8.34 (20) 51.46 2.96

26 61 6533543 HUNT Espen USA 2004 24.52 (29) 18.66 (28) 43.18 (29) 8.49 (27) 51.67 3.17

27 59 492507 SANCHEZ CABANAS Jonas ESP 2004 24.32 (27) 18.54 (25) 42.86 (26) 8.87 (31) 51.73 3.23

28 63 6100570 FOOTE Jacob CAN 2004 24.29 (26) 19.01 (32) 43.30 (30) 8.44 (25) 51.74 3.24

29 37 40656 MCADAM Hugh AUS 2000 24.09 (22) 18.61 (27) 42.70 (25) 9.08 (34) 51.78 3.28

30 62 20520 CALVO SANTOS Alvar AND 2005 24.74 (32) 18.36 (23) 43.10 (27) 8.87 (31) 51.97 3.47

31 55 502208 HAHLIN Olle SWE 1997 24.61 (31) 18.91 (29) 43.52 (31) 8.59 (28) 52.11 3.61

32 66 221681 PARTON Lewis GBR 2007 24.59 (30) 18.98 (31) 43.57 (32) 8.63 (29) 52.20 3.70

33 68 550121 ABELE Gustavs Harijs LAT 2003 25.86 (34) 19.68 (33) 45.54 (33) 8.73 (30) 54.27 5.77

34 67 550130 ZVEJNIEKS Jurgis LAT 2005 25.89 (35) 20.27 (34) 46.16 (34) 9.36 (35) 55.52 7.02

35 71 550131 KUPCS Roberts LAT 2005 26.64 (36) 20.27 (34) 46.91 (36) 8.89 (33) 55.80 7.30

36 73 550126 DAUKULS Georgs LAT 2004 25.81 (33) 20.39 (36) 46.20 (35) 9.81 (36) 56.01 7.51


